Duct Size Model
Switching
Method
Fan Type Performance Order Code
100mm SF100S Standard Axial 23 l/s, 85m3/hr  FAN0017
100mm SF100T Timer Axial 23 l/s, 85m3/hr  FAN0018
100mm SF200S Standard Ctr’fgl 31 l/s, 110m3/hr  FAN0328
100mm SF200T Timer Ctr’fgl 31 l/s, 110m3/hr  FAN0329
125mm SF125S Standard Axial 36 l/s, 130m3/hr  FAN0064
125mm SF125T Timer Axial 36 l/s, 130m3/hr  FAN0065
150mm SF150S Standard Hyper 109 l/s, 394m3/hr  FAN0101
150mm SF150T Timer Hyper 109 l/s, 394m3/hr  FAN0102
• With the fan mounted in the ceiling space, these inline models are able to draw
steam directly from source.
• These fans have ball bearing motors to prolong the life of the motor.
• Supported by a 5 year warranty.